Apiaria

Resultats i Classificacions:

Juvenil Femeni

Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

1

1526

Paula Martin Berenguer

Cadet Femeni

Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

Infantil Femeni

Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

1

2
3
4
5

101
1513
99
1605
1602

Vinyet Pont Mir

Ares Ballabriga Soteras
Ivet Martin Dalmases
Leyre Gonzalez Larios

Neus Llopart Galindo

Alevi Femeni

Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

15

6

8
1557
1515

Ingrid Martin Dalmases
Gina Farre

Xenia Farre Trullols
Claudia Lopez Navarro

lona Ballabriga Soteras

Benjami Femeni
Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

1

O 0 N O 1 A W N
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187
173
39
214
1537
46
1545
1525
156
1583
1533
1508

Ursula Esteban

Itzel Palet Sanchez
Natalia Lépez Miralles
Lia de la Torre

Ares Barragan Sierra
Anna Monzé Pifiol

Irene Martinez Quintero
Elsa Garcia Soteras

Heura Busquets Cuevas

7

Ajuntament
Vila de Piera

[

22¢ Cros Académia Apiaria
Piera, 6 de marg de 2022

Centre Educatiu
E.A.Apiaria

Centre Educatiu

Centre Educatiu

Escola Pia

E.A.Apiaria

Institut Badia i Margarit
E.A.Apiaria

E.A.Apiaria

Centre Educatiu
Escola Emili Vallés
Escola Pia

Escola Pia
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Centre Educatiu

Emili Valles

Les Oliveres

Escola Font del Roure
Emili Valles
E.A.Apiaria

MDP Capellades
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

MDP Capellades

Mariona Chiachiu Monter E.A.Apiaria

Queralt Tomas torras

E.A.Apiaria

Olaya Moreno Rodriguez E.A.Apiaria

Temps
9'15"

Temps

Temps
8'09"
8'33"
9'01"
10'03"
10'30"

Temps
4'20"
4'31"
4'45"
4'55"
4's7"

Temps
3'33"
3'36"
3'42"
3'48"
3'53"
3'56"
3'59"
4'00"
4'11"
4'13"
4'33"
4'36"

Juvenil Masculi

Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

Cadet Masculi

Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

Infantil Masculi

Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

1

100
1593
102
1514
1594

Pol Mena Llobera

Alex Gilabert Garcia
Roger Puig Gil

Aleu Ballabriga Soteras

lan Rodriguez Saez

Alevi Masculi

Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

1

2
3
4

1588
17
1506
1563

Cesc Marin Zaragoza
Jan Méndez Navarro
Mateo Sigaud Sanchez

Nico Masferrer Bercial

Benjami Masculi
Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

1

W 0 N O U1 A W N
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24
52
1564
40
47
49
54
1558
57
1555
1604
1540

Roger Bisbal Pedro
Gerard Pont Mir
Hugo Gémez Terrén

Roc Margalef Vilaseca

Centre Educatiu

Centre Educatiu

Centre Educatiu
Institut Moli de la vila
E.A.Apiaria

Institut Badia i Margarit
E.A.Apiaria

Institut Guinovarda

Centre Educatiu
Escola Renaixenca
Garcia Fossas PAM
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Centre Educatiu
Escola Pia PBM
Escola Pia PBM
E.A.Apiaria

Escola Pia

Joan Theodor Moreno M Garcia Fossas PBM

lago Palacios Revelles
Quim Puig Gil

Nil Lopez Navarro

Raul Ramiro Sdnchez
Bryan Carrasquilla Cano
Onay Gonzalez Lechuga
Yasser Abdalas Elbriki

Escola Pia

Escola Mowgli
E.A.Apiaria

Escola Herois del Bruc
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Temps

Temps

Temps
5'58"
6'51"
7'10"
8'04"
8'08"

Temps
3'59"
4'02"
4'48"
522"

Temps
3'07"
3'18"
3'20"
321"
3'26"
3'30"
3'37"
3'40"
4'17"
4'22"
4'35"
4's57"



Prebenjami Femeni
Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

1

N o b~ W N

122
1592
1562
1591
1560
1571
1510

15 Femeni

Dorsal
1556
1530
1507
1561
1544
1565
1539
1552

89

14 Femeni

Dorsal
1541
1531
1584
1509
1595

13 Femeni

Dorsal
1505
1504
1528

Marta Marin Romeu
Abril Ferris Cordomi
Elsa Masferrer Bercial
Angela Quinatoa

Noha Segaiar El Messari
Sandra Robles Borrajo

Clara Domingo Sendra

Nom i cognom

Megan Carrasquilla Cano

Carlota Gavilan Martinez

Lea Sigaud Sanchez
Nora Segaiar El Messari
Ritaj Lamgaldi Ahbari
Oliana Gémez Terrén
Mia Cantos Casino

Laia Vilamajé Julian

Alma Mafies Rivera

Nom i cognom

Paula Laguna Lledo

Centre Educatiu

MDP Capellades

MDP Capellades
E.A.Apiaria

Escola Herois del Bruc
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Centre Educatiu
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Escola Pompeu Fabra

Centre Educatiu

E.A.Apiaria

Valeria Barrionuevo Tabc E.A.Apiaria

Mireia Fité Castillo
Irina Rodriguez Diaz

Blanca Saura

Nom i cognom
Leyre Herndndez Tauste
Eva Hernandez Tauste

Aitor Estrada Prados

E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Maristes

Centre Educatiu
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Temps
2'10"
2'25"
2'33"
2'38"
2'39"
2'41"
3'04"

Prebenjami Masculi
Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom

1 140
113
1572
172
1590
1567
1529
885
1512
1574
1600
169
1521
1516
1553
189
1589
1518

W 0 N O U1 A W N
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15 Masculi
Dorsal
88
87
1535

14 Masculi
Dorsal
1525
1511
1573

13 Masculi
Dorsal
72
1599
1517
1523
1527
155
1596
1528

Iker Villena Cerezo
Oliver Diaz Castro

Aleix Fondevila Almirall
Liam Palet Sanchez
Carlos Martinez Bellerin
Toni Martinez Quintero
Marc Gavildn Martinez
OT PRAT ALEMANY
Mario Rodriguez Lopez
Jacob Altarriba Arenas
Oriol Fernandez Fajardo
Dan Barrios Roma
Eyden Soler Rios
Arnau Sabaté Bruguera
Lucas Lima Rodriguez
Ulisses Estaban Martin
Didac Campafia

Pau Martin Mora

Nom i cognom

Luka Gutiérrez Vidal

Centre Educatiu
Escola Herois del Bruc
Escola Herois del Bruc
E.A.Apiaria

Les Oliveres

Escola Herois del Bruc
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Monalco PBM
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Mare del divi pastor Capellades
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Emili Valles

Escola Les Flandes
E.A.Apiaria

Centre Educatiu

Escola Les Oliveres

Nahel Fernandez Maqued Escola Emili Vallés

Miquel Quadrada i Pujol

Nom i cognom

Elsa Garcia Soteras

Guillem Domingo Sendra

Nil Fondevila Almirall

Nom i cognom

Nel Marin Navarro
Lucas Fernandez Fajardo
Aniol Sabaté Bruguera
Gerard Bosch Castells
Jose Pallerols Ruiz

Aleix Rivas Castillo

Marti Sanchez Rodriguez

Aitor Estrada Prados

E.A.Apiaria

Centre Educatiu
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Centre Educatiu
Escola Gabriel Castella
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria
E.A.Apiaria

Pompeu Fabra

Escola Montbou
E.A.Apiaria

Temps
2'01"
2'02"
2'03"
2'04"
2'08"
2'10"
2'11"
2'20"
5'26"
2'26"
227"
228"
228"
2'30"
2'30"
2'35"
2'45"
3'15"



Adult Femeni Adult Masculi

Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom Centre Educatiu Temps Pos. Dorsal Nom i cognom Centre Educatiu Temps
1 142 Cristina Aznar Sosa 0 930" 1 148 Daniel Rubio Cervera Oro Di Napoli 6'51"
2 191 Ndria Martin Emili Valles 10'23" 2 1575 Albert Domingo Vilar E.A.Apiaria 7'21"
3 1577 Anna Castella Gasia E.A.Apiaria 10'59" 3 1585 Josep Domingo Martin  E.A.Apiaria 7'39"
4 1576 Mireia Sendra Toset E.A.Apiaria 11'69" 4 1582 Jose Ruiz Montesinos E.A.Apiaria 8'16"

5 1579 Rafael Gamito Fernandez E.A.Apiaria 8'28"
6 1578 Joaquin Masa Mufioz E.A.Apiaria 8'28"
7 190 Francesc Esteban Emili Valles 9'11"
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